

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Building Improvements to the Historic Train Depot (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 10-0046

March 31, 2010

This is a draft tabulation. The entries are as recorded during bid opening; they may include incorrect price extensions or transcription errors, and are subject to change if conflicting information is discovered during analysis of the bid responses.

Description	Qty.	Winter Construction (Atlanta GA)		Batson-Cook Co. (West Point GA)		Brock Jones, Inc. (Columbus GA)	
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Install H/VAC drain pans, ea	20	1657.95	33,159.00	1,274.00	25,480.00	1,414.10	28,282.00
2'x2' fluorescent parabolic light fixtures, ea	135	126.91	17,132.85	149.77	20,218.95	151.02	20,387.70
2'x4' fluorescent parabolic light fixtures, ea	4	111.44	445.76	167.49	669.96	132.50	530.00
LED exit signs, ea	12	97.97	1,175.64	55.40	664.80	116.59	1,399.08
Replacement lamps for lobby chandeliers, lump sum	I.s.	224.73	224.73	966.00	966.00	267.00	267.00
T-12 lamps & ballasts, ea	50	79.44	3,972.00	99.20	4,960.00	94.54	4,727.00
Self-ballasted compact fluorescent lamp, ea	1	9.63	9.63	10.31	10.31	12.00	12.00
Damaged/stained ceiling tile, allowance	Allow.	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
Paint over textured wallpaper, s.f.	1200	2.37	2,844.00	1.16	1,392.00	2.38	2,856.00
Repaint sheetrock paneled interior walls, s.f.	900	3.61	3,249.00	0.90	810.00	2.38	2,142.00

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Building Improvements to the Historic Train Depot (Re-Bid)
RFB No. 10-0046

March 31, 2010

This is a draft tabulation. The entries are as recorded during bid opening; they may include incorrect price extensions or transcription errors, and are subject to change if conflicting information is discovered during analysis of the bid responses.

Description	Qty.	Winter Construction (Atlanta GA)		Batson-Cook Co. (West Point GA)		Brock Jones, Inc. (Columbus GA)	
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Repaint molding, frames, windows & doors, l.f.	500	4.66	2,330.00	2.58	1,290.00	4.76	2,380.00
Repaint exterior metal building trim, s.f.	5000	11.93	59,650.00	1.61	8,050.00	10.71	53,550.00
Remove/dispose carpet, s.y.	2200	2.25	4,950.00	2.58	5,676.00	3.15	6,930.00
Remove/replace items for carpet work, lump sum	l.s.	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,865.00	3,865.00	3,927.00	3,927.00
Provide/install carpet, s.y.	2200	41.02	90,244.00	32.85	72,270.00	38.34	84,348.00
Replace interior trim, doors, wood supports, etc., allowance	Allow.	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
Unit Price Bid		231,352.25		155,523.02		220,937.78	